Position

Purchasing Materials
Supervisor

Material Handler Crew Leader
Tool Room Attendant
Buyer-Senior
Material Handler
Buyer

Material Handler
Material Handler
Clerk 11l

Material Handler

Buyer

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Purchasing & Materials
Handling

Total Wages

$121,416

$74,463

$68,599

$68,542

$65,731

$62,970

$59,788

$59,691

$58,111

$58,096

$44,102

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$81,696
$64,668
$60,200
$38,765
$32,729
$36,772
$57,693
$49,846
$21,621

$56,351

$34,957



