Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Materials Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$121,416	\$81,696
Material Handler Crew Leader		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$74,463	\$64,668
Tool Room Attendant		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$68,599	\$60,200
Buyer-Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$68,542	\$38,765
Material Handler		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$65,731	\$32,729
Buyer		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$62,970	\$36,772
Material Handler		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$59,788	\$57,693
Material Handler		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$59,691	\$49,846
Clerk III		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$58,111	\$21,621
Material Handler		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$58,096	\$56,351
Buyer		Modesto Irrigation District	Purchasing & Materials Handling	\$44,102	\$34,957